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1 Palace Pier Crt 4003 $4,500

Toronto, Ontario M8V3W9  Toronto  W06  Mimico

SPIS: N  119-11-S

Condo Apt Rooms: 5+2

Apartment Locker#: Bedrooms: 2+1

Dir/Cross St: Lake Shore/ Palace Pier Level: 39 Washrooms: 3

Corp#: MTCC/1053 Unit#: 03 1x2, 1x4, 1x6 

Prop Mgmt: Brookfield, 416-503-1200

MLS#: W2526984  DOM: 1 Possession: Immediate

PIN#: Contract Date: 12/18/2012

Kitchens: 1

Fam Rm: N

Basement: None

Fireplace/Stv: N

Heat: Electric

Forced Air

Apx Age:

Apx Sqft: 2000-2249

Exposure: S 

Spec Desig: Unknown

Phys Hdcap-Equip:

Pets Perm: Restrict

Locker: None

Maint:

A/C: Central Air

UFFI:

Central Vac:

Elevator:

Retirement:

All Incl: Y Water Incl: Y

Heat Incl: Y Hydro Incl: Y

Cable TV Incl: Y CAC Incl: Y

Bldg Insur Incl: Y Prkg Incl: Y

Comm Elem Inc: Y

Priv. Entrance: N

Furnished: N

Laundry Acc: Ensuite

Laundry Lev:

Balcony: None

Exterior: Alum Siding

Gar/Park Sp: Undergrnd/1

Park/Drive: Undergrnd

Park Type: Owned/ 

Park Spcs: 1 

Park $/Mo:

Prk Lgl Dsc:

Bldg Amen: Concierge

Exercise Room

Guest Suites

Indoor Pool

Party/Meeting Room

Security Guard

# Room Level Dimensions (m)

1 Living Main 6.70 x 5.00 Overlook Water Hardwood Floor

2 Dining Main 4.31 x 3.50 Overlook Water Hardwood Floor

3 Kitchen Main 3.90 x 3.65 Overlook Water

4 Breakfast Main 2.20 x 3.65 Overlook Water

5 Master Main 6.10 x 4.10 Overlook Water Hardwood Floor

6 Br Main 4.70 x 2.75 Overlook Water Hardwood Floor

7 Solarium Main 2.20 x 2.20 Overlook Water Hardwood Floor

8 Solarium Main 2.20 x 2.20 Overlook Water Hardwood Floor

Palace Place Is One Of The Most Prestigious, Luxurious, And Best Managed Waterfront Condominium Residences In Toronto! Most 
Sought After 03 Suite! The Best Views Of The Water And City Skyline! 2,028 Sf. Brand New Hardwood Floors. Absolutely Stunning! 
Minutes To Airport, Downtown, Dining, & Shopping! *Guest Suites *Shuttle Bus To Downtown + Shopping *Signature Services *World 
Class Health Club*

Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, Cooktop, Microwave, Washer, & Dryer.
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